
SALDAIS DŽUDO 2025  05.04.2025  Saldus   U11 Z-23
Dalībnieki: 6Dalībnieki A

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Jegors SERGEJČEVS LAT/Ādažu BJSS

2 Remi KUČUHIDZE LAT/Spars

3 Timurs LEONOVS LAT/Sensei

Dalībnieki B

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 David DALLARI LAT/TIGER Judo Club

5 Kirils SEMJONOVS LAT/Spars

6 Georgijs VOROŅKO LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Zils/Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Zils/Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

1 21 Jegors SERGEJČEVS Remi KUČUHIDZE 102-000s1 1:50

100

4 52 David DALLARI Kirils SEMJONOVS 000s1-100 1:31

100

1 33 Jegors SERGEJČEVS Timurs LEONOVS 000-100 1:40

100

4 64 David DALLARI Georgijs VOROŅKO 102-000 0:57

100

2 35 Remi KUČUHIDZE Timurs LEONOVS 000s1-001s1 2:00

1

5 66 Kirils SEMJONOVS Georgijs VOROŅKO 100-000 0:56

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

LEONOVS

DALLARI

001s1 - 000

8

SEMJONOVS

SERGEJČEVS

101 - 001

9

LEONOVS

SEMJONOVS

000 - 002

SEMJONOVS

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 101

3

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

Kirils SEMJONOVS, LAT/Spars

Timurs LEONOVS, LAT/Sensei

David DALLARI, LAT/TIGER Judo Club

Jegors SERGEJČEVS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS


